P/N 562179                          REV. A  NOV. 06
SL101-110 & SL101-220
DIGITAL LIQUID DISPENSER
O P E R AT I N G  M A N UA LO P E R AT I N G  M A N UA L
©2006 FISNAR INC.
SL101-110 and SL101-220
Standard Accessories
Specifications

  •  Standards: European CE approved unit
•  Barrel “Suck-Back” Feature
 Ordering Guide
SL101-110 Automatic Liquid Dispenser – 110V ac
SL101-220 Automatic Liquid Dispenser – 220V ac
Qty
Description
  Re-order P/N
Re-order
Qty/Pkg
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Power cord – 110V unit
Power cord – 220V unit
Power cord – 220V unit
Barrel stand
Air hose
Foot pedal & cord
30 cc barrel adapter
5   cc barrel adapter
30 cc barrel
5   cc barrel
30 cc barrel piston PE
5   cc barrel piston PE
Barrel tip cap
14 gage tapered tip
16 gage tapered tip
18 gage tapered tip
20 gage tapered tip
22 gage tapered tip
24 gage tapered tip
20 gage blunt end tip
21 gage blunt end tip
22 gage blunt end tip
23 gage blunt end tip
25 gage blunt end tip
30 gage blunt end tip
560033
560033E-CE